Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2 The Best of Sudety
05.07.2016 Teplice nad Metuji

KIDS Odrazedla

start ~17:17:30 | 2002 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 7

por. por./kat.

1 1/Zeny
2 2/Zeny
3 3/Zeny
4 4/Zeny
5  1/Muii
6 2/Muii
7 3/Muzi
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

535
516
526
534
517
514
515

rocnik tym/klub/obec
BARBORA TOMECKOVA 2013 GS CYKLO TEAM JISTEBNICE
ZUZANA CHRASTOVA 2012 PRAHA2
KAROLINA VRANOVA 2012 PRAHA - UHRINEVES
TEREZKA KOBEROVA 2013 KRALOVSKY MARATON

BEDRICH KOLAJA
MARTIN GRYGA
PETR GRYGA

2013 MTB TRILOGY
2014 PRAHA 10
2013 PRAHA
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